
FINISHES

Height
Width/Diameter
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight

14.00"
8.00"
0.00"
0.00"

4.00lb

6.00"

DIMENSIONS

Distressed Bronze (DB)  
Historic Nickel (HN)  
Polished Nickel (PN)

GLASS/SHADES

Attachment
Color Opal Glossy

Material Glass

LAMPING/ELECTRICAL

Bulb Included No
Socket Type E26 Medium Base

Bulb 1

Wattage 100w
Voltage 120 VAC

SHIPPING
Carton 1 19" x 11" x 11"
Carton 1 Weight 6lb
Shipping Method Ground

Darien’s charm lies in its details and dimensions. An oversized ornamental swivel, a double-ringed socket holder, and
industrial rivets at the top of the shade are a few examples. Available with either an opal glass white diffuser or a metal
shade, its finish continues on the inside in the latter, adding a distinctive touch.  

DARIEN
9601-DB
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